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Macro NO 2° prova di qualifica U21 (B)
16 February 2025 - 16 February 2025

U19F Boulder Qualifica Startlist

Name

BENSO Teresa
KHARCHENKO Daria
ZABALDANO Zoe
CAZZANIGA Rebecca
PRAMOTTON Miriam
CHARBONNIER Claire
PERNIGOTTI Margherita
TOSCO Cecilia

LA VILLA Sofia

VIALE Adele

MUSSA Matilda thu ha
GALLO Giorgia
FERRERO Chiara

CcC

INOUT CHIUSA DI PESIO
C.AT.TORINO

B-SIDE SSD ARL

CHALK NORRIS ASD

CLIMBING HOUSE AO

OASI VERTICAL AO

ESCAPE S.S.D. aR. L.
ROTPUNKT ASD CARMAGNOLA
ROTPUNKT ASD CARMAGNOLA
C.AT.TORINO

LA MOLE S.S.D.

BIGUP SRL SSD

C.A.-T. TORINO

LA MOLE

ODACOO

Start Time
13:00.00
13:04.00
13:08.00
13:12.00
13:16.00
13:20.00
13:24.00
13:28.00
13:32.00
13:36.00
13:40.00
13:44.00
13:48.00

Isolation zone open:
Isolation zone close:
Round starts at: 13:00
Observation starts at:
Warmup starts at:

Vertical-Life
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